
The Jigsaw Project

George Howard Centre, Lickers Lane, Whiston, L35 3SR 
Every 1st Thursday of the month 9.30am-12noon
Thursday 6th February
Thursday 6th March
Thursday 3rd April

Northwood Family Hub at The Pride, 
2 Simonswood Lane, Northwood, L33 5YP
Every 2nd Thursday of the month 9.30am-12noon
Thursday 9th January
Thursday 13th February
Thursday 13th March
Thursday 10th April

Hilltop Children’s Centre, Bedford Close, Huyton, L36 1XH
Every 3rd Wednesday of the month 9.30am-12noon
Wednesday 15th January
Wednesday 19th February
Wednesday 19th March
Wednesday 16th April

New Hutte Children & Family Hub, Litchfield Road,
Halewood, L26 1TT
Every 4th Wednesday of the month 9.30am-12noon
Wednesday 22nd January
Wednesday 26th February
Wednesday 26th March
Wednesday 23rd April

SEND Parent
Support Drop In
Knowsley Health Visitors/School Health Team, along with Home-Start Knowsley run an on-going
SEND Drop-in service, as listed below. This is for any parents/carers of Knowsley children/young
people (aged 0-25 years) who have potential or confirmed additional needs. Just pop in for a
coffee and a chat and we can advise and link you in with the local support/make appropriate
referrals that your child might benefit from at this time. No appointment necessary.

For any further information please call Knowsley School Health and Health Visiting
Team: 0151 514 2666 or Knowsley Homestart: 0151 480 3910


